
Hc <0®=>'zi® 
Übersichtskarte » 
Berliner Unterhavel & Großer Wannsee 
Berliner Obere Havel & Tegeler See 
Berliner City & Teltowkanal 
Köpenicker & Grünauer Gewässer 
Müggelsee & Müggelspree 
Rüdersdorfer Gewässer 
Löcknitz 
Schmöckwitzer Gewässer 

2. DAHME-SEEN 
Übersichtskarte 
Zeuthener Gewässer & Königs Wusterhausen 
Teupitzer Gewässer 
Storkow (Mark) 
Bad Saarow 

18 
22 
32 
38 
56 
66 
72 
74 
76 

80-109 
81 
84 
92 
98 

104 

3. UNTERE HAVEL 

Ubersichtskarte 
Potsdam 
Potsdamer Havel 
Werder (Havel) 
Ketzin 
Mittlere Havel 
Brandenburg an der Havel 
Beetzsee 
Brandenburg-Plaue 
Untere Havel bis Rathenow 
Rathenow 
Hohennauerner See 
Untere Havel 
Havelberg 

110-165 

110 
114 
122 
128 
136 
138 
142 
148 
150 
154 
158 
160 
162 
164 

TRANSIT-TOUREN 166-193 

• Wasserwege von und nach Berlin 166 

4. Die Elbe 168 

• Übersichtskarte 168 
Magdeburg 170 
Hohenwarthe 171 
Tangermünde 172 
Arneburg 173 
Wittenberge 174 
Dömitz 175 

5. Der Elbe-Havel-Kanal 176 

• Übersichtskarte 176 
Genthin 178 
Elbe-Parey 179 
Burg 180 
Niegripp 181 

6. Der Oder-Spree-Kanal 182 

Ubersichtskarte 182 
Fürstenwalde 184 
Fürstenberg/Eisenhüttenstadt 185 
Beeskow (Mittlere Spree) 186 
Schwielochsee (Mittlere Spree) 187 

7. Die Havel-Oder-Wasserstraße 188 

Ubersichtskarte 
Oranienburg 
Werbellinsee 
Finowkanal 
Eberswalde-Finow 

188 
190 
191 
192 
193 

Einleitende Tourenplanung 
Das 1x1 des Bootfahrens 
Reviervorstellungen 

6 
12 
14 

Hafenregister 
Adressregister 
Streckenplan. 

194 
212 
216 

http://d-nb.info/1044723130

http://d-nb.info/1044723130

