

1. BERLIN**18–79**

› Übersichtskarte	18
Berliner Unterhavel & Großer Wannsee	22
Berliner Obere Havel & Tegeler See	32
Berliner City & Teltowkanal	38
Köpenicker & Grünauer Gewässer	56
Müggelsee & Müggelspree	66
Rüdersdorfer Gewässer	72
Löcknitz	74
Schmöckwitzer Gewässer	76

2. DAHME-SEEN**80–109**

› Übersichtskarte	81
Zeuthener Gewässer & Königs Wusterhausen	84
Teupitzer Gewässer	92
Storkow (Mark)	98
Bad Saarow	104

3. UNTERE HAVEL**110–165**

› Übersichtskarte	110
Potsdam	114
Potsdamer Havel	122
Werder (Havel)	128
Ketzin	136
Mittlere Havel	138
Brandenburg an der Havel	142
Beetzsee	148
Brandenburg–Plaue	150
Untere Havel bis Rathenow	154
Rathenow	158
Hohennauerner See	160
Untere Havel	162
Havelberg	164

Einleitende Tourenplanung	6
Das 1x1 des Bootfahrens	12
Revievorstellungen	14

TRANSIT-TOUREN**166–193**

› Wasserwege von und nach Berlin	166
----------------------------------	-----

4. Die Elbe**168**

› Übersichtskarte	168
Magdeburg	170
Hohenwarthe	171
Tangermünde	172
Arneburg	173
Wittenberge	174
Dömitz	175

5. Der Elbe-Havel-Kanal**176**

› Übersichtskarte	176
Genthin	178
Elbe-Parey	179
Burg	180
Niegripp	181

6. Der Oder-Spree-Kanal**182**

› Übersichtskarte	182
Fürstenwalde	184
Fürstenberg/Eisenhüttenstadt	185
Beeskow (Mittlere Spree)	186
Schwielochsee (Mittlere Spree)	187

7. Die Havel-Oder-Wasserstraße**188**

› Übersichtskarte	188
Oranienburg	190
Werbellinsee	191
Finowkanal	192
Eberswalde-Finow	193

Hafenregister**194****Adressregister****212****Streckenplan****216**